## L06000086335

<u> </u>
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
AL
•

Office Use Only



000078940090

08/31/06--01026--001 \*\*125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration So Division of Co						
SUBJI	ECT: MALA	BAR PLAZA PAR	TNERS, LL			<del></del>	<del>.</del>
		(Name of Emme	a Diaointy Comp	<i>,</i>			
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing	g.			
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	<b>;:</b>			
	JONATH	AN D. GRIFFIS					
	•	C	Name of Person)				
	BUCCAN	EER DEVELOP	MENT, INC	<b>)</b> .			
		(	Firm/Company)				
	5690 DT	C BOULEVARD	, SUITE 2	285W	SEI TALI	7006	
			(Address)		. 옷쯤	SUI.	
	GREEN\	<b>WOOD VILLAGI</b>	E, CO 80	111	ASSI ASSI	<u>5</u>	F
			/State and Zip Code	<del> </del>	, P. C.	$\triangleright$	1,1,1
_ ^					101. 71.S	=	
For tur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		<u>ê</u> f	8	
JON	ATHAN D	. GRIFFIS	at ( 303	, 531-79	00		
	(Name	of Person)		e & Daytime Te	elephone Numb	er)	-
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:					
<b>▼ \$</b> 125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Find Copy (additional copy)	у	S160.00 Certificate Certified ( (additional of	of Stat	tus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Addression Section of Corporation wilding secutive Center see, FL 32301	ns		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:								
MALABAR PLAZA PARTNERS, LLC  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")								
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited	Liabili	ty Con	npany is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:							
5690 DTC BOULEVARD, SUITE 285W GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	5690 DTC BOULEVARD, SUITE 285W GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111							
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)								
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:	RETA AHAS	NUG :					
RICHARD LEWINGER		SEY	$\frac{\omega}{}$	<u> </u>				
Name		뜻	$\triangleright$					
6600 NORTH ANDREV	VS AVENUE	STA	=	O				
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	<u>\$</u> ~	8					

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

City, State, and Zip

33309

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

FORT LAUDERDALE

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	BUCCANEER DEVELOPMENT, INC. 5690 DTC BOULEVARD, SUITE 285 W GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111
<u> </u>	200b SEC TALL
<del></del>	ALG 31 CAH ASSEE.
(Use attachment if necessary)	FIORIDA 1: 18

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: SEPTEMBER 1, 2006 (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

BULLANCER DEVELOPHENT, INC-MANAGEL

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Tread as asisted some of single

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)